XVME-979X
Mass Storage System
OVERVIEW
The XVME-979X CD-ROM or CD-R/W or DVD R/W, harddrive,
and external floppy drive module provides an easy way
to integrate these storage devices on the VMEbus
while occupying only one double-high (6U) VMEbus
slot. It is available in four versions.

50 g peak or less (half sine wave 11 msec) duration
200 g peak or less (half sine wave 2 msec) duration
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Description
XVME-979/1 CD-ROM Drive, External Floppy Connector
XVME-979/2 CD-ROM Drive, Hard Drive, External Floppy Connector
XVME-979/3 CD-R/W Drive, External Floppy Connector
XVME-979/4 CD-R/W Drive, Hard Drive, External Floppy Connector
XVME-9000-EXF External Floppy Assembly for use with XVME-979/1 and 979/2 (XycomVME Part Number 116074-001)
Warranty Information
The XVME-979 carries a one-year
parts and labor warranty.
XycomVME, Inc.
710 N. Maple Rd.
Saline, MI 48176
Ph. 734.944.1942
Fax. 734.944.1999
Web site:  www.xycomvme.com
©2005 XycomVME, Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in USA.
All brand or product names are the property of their respective owners.
Specifications may change without notice.
XVME-979/5             CD/DVD R/W Drive, Hard Drive, External Floppy Connector